

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-12			<p data-bbox="699 371 927 400"><u>AO No.444 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 488 1485 566">Mr. Sangeeta Adhikari Patni, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="699 600 1485 678">Notices on the respondent no.1 have already been served.</p> <p data-bbox="699 712 1485 790">The service report on the respondent nos. 2 and 3 is awaited.</p> <p data-bbox="794 824 1350 860">List this matter on 14.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 958 1485 994"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1198 999 1334 1028">17.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1021 735 1050">RV</p>