

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|--|
| D1-19 | | | <p data-bbox="699 353 927 383"><u>AO No.444 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 387 1246 421"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 443 1485 517">Ms. Sangeeta Adhikari Patni, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="699 546 1485 620">Notice is served on the respondent nos.1 and 3.</p> <p data-bbox="699 649 1485 723">Service report is not received against the respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="699 752 1485 826">Let fresh notices be issued to the respondent no.2, returnable within six weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 855 1326 889">Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="794 918 1310 952">List this matter on 09.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1055 1485 1088">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 1093 1337 1122">14.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1122 735 1151">RV</p> |